OMG. 4 MINERS
22 SEP  ODAKRA MOCKARENS
1800  SNAPPS

MACADAM

DIV 2

EMVE
LADAN

MACADAM

ODAKRA MOCCKARENSERI
SNAPPS

POSTEN

2-SAM

MINERS

coO~NOOOT A~ WDN -

SNITT

coO~NODN

LADAN
EMVE
POSTEN
2-SAM

Snitt

1019
1001
947
1013
992
987
916
832

ROBIN, SNAPPS

ANDERS, ODAKRA MOCCARENS
FREDRIK, POSTEN

LASSE, LADAN

THORD, POSTEN

ROGER, SNAPPS

LAROY, EMVE

MAGNUS, ODAKRA MOCKARENS
KAJ-INGE, EMVE

GEORG, LADAN

MATS, LADAN

DJURO, GDAKRA MOCKARENS
CHRISTER M, 2-SAM

ERIC, ODAKRA MOCKARENS
LINUS, MACADAM

GERT, MACADAM

ROINE, 2-SAM

KENTH, MINERS

PER, LADAN

EVA, 2-SAM

MATS, POSTEN

TOMMY, POSTEN

MAGNUS, MINERS

DENNIS, SNAPPS

DICK, MINERS

TEDD, MINERS

201
189
188
183
181
178
170
170
169
168
168
167
162
160
159
156
153
150
149
148
145
145
141
137
134
110

Poang

28
26
24
18
15

Serier
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